TT46
TIE TAMPER
Intermountain Sales Inc. 3792 S. Lipan St. Engelwood, CO 80110 Ph: (303) 762-1070 Web: https://www.intermtnsales.com
SPECIFICATIONS
 TT46
Input Flow
Range
4 - 6 gpm
15 - 22 lpm
Length (Rigid
“T” Handle W/
Steel)
38.75 in.
98.4 cm
Length (Anti-Vi-
br. “T” Handle
W/Steel)
39.75 in.
100.9 cm
Width 14/17 in.
35.6/44 cm
Weight 54 lbs.
24 kg
Steel Capacity 7/8 x 2 9/16 in.
22.2 x 65 mm
Maximum Back
Pressure
200 psi
14 bar
Hydraulic
Pressure
2000 psi
140 bar
Blows Per
Minute
1500
Porting -8 SAE 0-ring
Connector HTMA Flush Faced
Coupler
1500 BLOWS-PER-MINUTE
THE MOST DRIVEN TOOL
ON THE MARKET . . .
THE POWER OF
HYDRAULICS
FEATURES:
• Spring-Dampened Anti-Vibration Handle isolates the tool’s
vibration, reducing operator fatigue and increasing productivity
• Light Weight Design reduces operator fatigue while allowing
the operator to move quickly along the length of tie
• Feathering On/Off Valve allows the operator to control the
output energy of the tool, providing more
control and ease of handling
• 1500 Blow-Per-Minute design makes
for quicker work
TT46
TIE TAMPER
Intermountain Sales Inc. 3792 S. Lipan St. Engelwood, CO 80110 Ph: (303) 762-1070 Web: https://www.intermtnsales.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION
29431 Tie Tamper 24 X 5 - Fits Br45155CX Breaker
33200 Tie Tamper Steel 24 X 4 - Fits TT46112 and
TT46113
44937 Tie Tamper Steel 4” W/ ”V” Cut 21’ OAL - Fits
TT46113
44979 Tie Tamper Steel 4” W/ ”V” Cut 18” OAL - Fits
TT46113
59033 Tie Tamper Steel 4” W/ ”V” Cut 21” OAL -
Heavy Duty - Fits TT46133 And TT46233
WARRANTY:
Stanley Hydraulic Tools and their associated parts are warranted against defects in materials and workmanship for a period of twelve months from the date of
purchase. Stanley Hydraulic Tools reserves the right to repair or replace only those parts which prove to have been defective at the time of purchase. This war-
ranty becomes void if maximum fl ow and pressure ratings are exceeded.
MODEL PART NO. DESCRIPTION
TT46 TT4611204 Tie Tamper W/ 18” Steel
TT4611206 Tie Tamper W/ 24” Steel
TT46113 Tie Tamper, Anti-Vibration Handle
TT46133 Tie Tamper, CE - Heavy Duty Model
TT46133B  Tie Tamper, CE - Heavy Duty Model - Aero
Quip
TT46233 Tie Tamper, Anti-Vibration Handle Tie
Tamper, Heavy Duty (10 gpm)